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Rockbridge SPCA
[bookmark: _GoBack]2019-2020 Household Application for Free and Reduced Spay and Neuters
Complete One Application per Household
Complete, sign, and return the application to the Rockbridge SPCA.  Call the Rockbridge SPCA if you need help at (540) 463-5123.

Part 1:
Animals requesting to be spayed or neutered.
	
	Species
	Breed
	Color/
Markings
	Sex
	Age
	Weight
	Name
	Current Rabies Shot
	Current City or County Tags

	Example
	Dog
	Terrier
	White
	F
	2
	25 lbs
	Fluffy
	No
	No

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Part 2:
How did you become the above pet’s owner?
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Part 3:
Please check this circle if any animal listed above is a stray.  

Part 4:
Please list the name of your veterinarian: ________________________________________________________

Part 5:
	
	Names of All 
Income Earning Household Members
	Age
	Earnings from Work
How much / How often
	Welfare
Child Support
Alimony
	Pensions
Retirement
Social Security
	All Other Income

	Example
	Jane Doe
	32
	600  /  2M
	300
	0
	0

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	



Number of household members (including children):  ______________________________________________

Part 6:

Name:  _____________________________________________________     Phone:  _____________________________
Address:  __________________________________________________________________________________________
Email:  ___________________________________________________________________________________________

I do hereby state all the above information is truthful and to the best of my knowledge.  I do understand if I am selected for either a low cost or free animal spay or neuter, it must be my responsibility to get current city or county tags for each pet selected.

Signature of Applicant:  ______________________________________________________________________________
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